TUESDAY, 20.02.2024.

Printing time:11:37

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIVE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬂ;l‘f- Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 6435 |AFCCL |POHANG S. JEONB.M. 2.4513.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.35|2.05 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.45 | 2.80
14:00/11633PT23P |RIO A.M23 AC.V.M23 2.80/3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
14:00{11647|PT23P |GIL V.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00 | 7.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25 ] 1.58 | 1.90[2.30 | 2.10
14:00[11648 PT23P | TORR.M23 SPORT.M23 4.80|3.501.70|7.25|2.5514.0 | 4.30]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.506.25 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.30 [ 1.75|2.10| 3.50 | 1.67
14:15/3711|IRN 2 |MES SHAHR  |CHADORM. 3.90|3.10]2.00/6.50 | 3.30 | 11.0 | 6.25 ] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.25 2.20
14:15/3712|IRN 2 |FAJR SEP. SAIPA I. 2.15]3.05]3.45/3.60|5.80(7.00 | 10.5]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20
14:15/ 3713 |IRN 2 |KHEYBAR M.SOONG. 1.35/4.10|10.512.05|20.0 ] 3.00 | 40.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.90 3.05
14:45/ 3714 |IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. DAMASH G. 1.90|3.20/4.10[3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
15:00/12387|ISR 3 |TZEIREI U.AL FAHM 2.90/3.30|2.30/4.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80 | 2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
15:15/12424/LB1PO |A.AHLIN. TRIPOLI 3.80/3.05/2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75[1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80] 7.50 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 10.5| 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
15:30{12500 ALBAC|KUKESI PARTIZANI 4.40|3.45|1.7716.75]2.80]13.0 | 5.20| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.01.82|5.70 [ 1.98 | 2.55[3.99 | 1.90
15:55|2995 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL SAFA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40[2.40 | 8.00)3.80 | 16.0 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.30 | 1.82| 1.65 | 4.10 [ 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15[ 1.60 | 3.80
16:0011909 ENGD |IPSW.M21 SWANS.M21 3.604.30/1.70|5.20 | 2.40 3.60/1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
16:00[11910 EG2PT|ABU QAIR NOGOOM 1.67 | 3.40|5.30|2.65|9.00|4.80 | 18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.80 | 3.05 | 12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
16:00111911ENGD |FLEET.M21 SH.U.M21 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.60 | 3.50 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
16:0011912[ENGD |WATF.M21 BOURN.M21 3.204.00]1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
16:00[11913 ENGD |BR.C.M21 MILLW.M21 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.60 | 3.60 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00/11914ENGD |BARNS.M21 SH.W.M21 1.80/4.00 | 3.35[2.60 | 5.10 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.55
16:00/11926 EG2PT|LEL MAK. ASWAN 4.00|3.25/1.9016.75|3.10]12.0 | 5.80| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.75|6.00|2.70 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.252.10 | 2.80 [4.10 | 2.20
16:00[12098 EG2PT|DEKERNES TEL.EGYPT 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.53| 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.10 | 3.05]2.05|7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
16:00/12105 EG2PT|MAKADI EL NAS.T. 1.7013.35/5.1012.70 1 8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95|2.10 | 5.60
16:00/12378 EG2PT|GOMHORE. ASYUT P. 2.90|2.55|2.75|4.80|4.70]9.00 |9.00 | 1.31|3.15|6.00 | 3.80 ] 5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.45 | 3.65 | 3.45 | 3.35
16:05| 2996 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL KHOLOOD 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0 |7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ]| 6.25 | 5.30 | 2.45 | 9.50 2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
17:00(11915 ENGD |CARD.M21 CHARL.M21 2.904.00]1.97 |4.40 | 2.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.301.37
17:00| 3924 |[EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. GOUNAH 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10 | 5.80]5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
17:00| 6701 |INFRY |CZECH M19 DENM.M19 3.00|3.40/2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50 | 6.00f2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45[1.90 | 6.75|1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.82
17:00| 6702 |INFRY [SPAIN M19 NORW.M19 1.504.10|5.90(2.15|9.003.20 | 20.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.92 | 1.62] 1.52 | 3.40[2.55 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.95| 1.42 | 3.50
17:00/ 8597 |CFR  |AKHMAT G. ORENBURG 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.25|2.95|1.72 | 5.80| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.90 | 1.67
17:00/ 8599 |ICFR  |CSKA KHIMKI 1.60|4.20 | 4.30]2.30 | 6.00]3.60 | 11.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.97 | 1.75| 1.52 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
18:00[11634 PT23P |MAFRA M23 FAREN.M23 3.20|3.40|2.10|5.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.80|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40[4.60 | 3.90] 1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.45| 1.82
18:00/11927|PT23P |BENF.M23 E.AM.M23 1.75|3.50 | 4.5012.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.30[2.20 | 10.5|1.65|2.00| 1.65 | 3.10
18:00[11928 PT23P |ESTOR.M23 VIZEL.M23 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.004.00 | 13.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99[2.25|10.5[1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
18:00/ 3910 |MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. HASSAN.A. 1.304.70|10.0[1.85]19.0]2.60 | 40.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]2.10 | 1.565|1.55 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 2.90 [ 1.47 | 7.75
18:00| 8550 |CFR  |MOSS VIKING 5.90 4.70/1.407.75|1.85]20.0 | 2.603.20 | 1.25|1.70| 1.80 | 6.50 | 6.00 [ 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 2.45|1.45| 1.52]2.60 | 1.22
19:00| 2997 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH HAJER 2.00/3.25|3.703.25|6.006.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.52.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
19:00| 6542 |AFCPF |AL KAHR. AHED (1:0) 1.90|3.35/3.90[3.05/5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
19:00| 6703 |INFRY |SI.L.M20 LIBER.M20 2.20|3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05] 2.05|7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85[2.50 | 3.50
19:00| 8501 |ALBAC|TEUTA TIRANA 4.50|3.50|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0 |4.80| 1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.01.77 | 5.10 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 3.60 | 1.75
19:00| 8502 |MALI1 |KORO MALIEN 10.5|4.10]1.35[20.0| 2.0540.0 | 3.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5020.0 | 20.0)4.20 | 27.0 1.65 | 4.40[3.05|3.25|11.0| 1.77
19:15/ 8561 |CFR  |AIFK MASKU 1.3714.80|6.50[1.77 | 8.50 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.471.55
19:30/1901 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE ALUMINIJ 1.90|3.40/3.80(3.00|5.80|5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.95|2.30]1.82|5.10(2.35|9.501.78 | 2.20 | 1.87 | 3.10
20:00/2921|ISR2 |IHUDB.S. KFAR KAS. 3.30|3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35[9.50 | 6.00| 1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75[5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
20:00| 3480 |POL 2 |LECCZNA GKS TYCHY 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.10|3.9019.50 | 7.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40] 2.20 | 9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 [ 3.10 | 2.50
20:00| 3821 |ZAF C |SUPERSOR. C.T.CITY 2.45/3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.90 | 3.502.20 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
20:00| 3822 |ZAF C |LA MASIA MAMELODI 18.08.501.10[30.0| 1.37|65.0 | 1.87|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|23.0 | 22.0]14.10 | 22.01.30 | 2.35|2.70 | 2.858.50 | 1.18
20:00/3923 [EGY 1 |MASRY BALADEYA 1.73|3.45|4.70[2.70 | 7.25] 5.00 | 15.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70 [ 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.87 | 4.30
20:00| 3928 [EGY 1 |DAKLYEH PHARCO 2.9012.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35]9.502.35|8.002.20 | 3.00 ] 3.50 | 3.10
20:00| 8551 |CFR  |B.GLEICH. KALSDORF 1.704.203.60|2.40|5.203.90 | 9.00]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.97 | 1.82] 1.52 | 3.60| 1.87 | 6.75|1.35 | 1.47 | 1.37 | 2.05
21:00| 3226 |D 4NE |BABELSB. ZWICKAU 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70|5.80 |9.00|1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70| 2.50 ] 3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95 | 1.87 | 2.45
21:00/3927 |MAR 1 |SALMI MAGH.FES 3.50|3.10|2.10|5.90 | 3.45[11.0 | 6.75] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 6.50 | 5.40 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.70 | 2.40
21:00|4499 |ISLLC |HAFNARFJ. GRINDAVIK 1.18 6.75|10.5[1.40 | 14.0 3.60 | 1.20| 1.50 1.70/1.80
21:45/1507 |BRAC |SAMPAIO BANGU 2.30/3.10/3.103.80|5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.30
22:0012419 ELC21 |[FULAM M21 MIDDL.M21 1.80|3.90|3.45(2.70 | 5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.401.62
22:30| 1558 |BRA C |POR.VELHO REMO 4.50|3.90|1.62|6.50|2.35/11.03.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.99[1.67 | 1.97 | 3.10 | 1.55
22:30/2002 [ENG 1 |[MAN.CITY BRENTFORD 1.20|7.25|12.0/1.50 | 20.0]2.05|70.0/2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92]1.47 | 1.27|1.28 | 2.30 [ 3.40 | 19.0 | 1.80 | 1.93 | 1.20 | 4.80
22:4511025/ENNI  |ENFIELD KINGSTON. 1.45|4.30|5.70[2.00 | 8.00]2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30 [ 2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.37 | 3.30
22:4511615ENG 4 MK DONS WREXHAM 2.3013.35/2.903.60|4.70]6.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.75[1.855.90| 1.92 | 6.75 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.40
22:4511617[ENG 4 |GILLINGH. STOCKPORT 2.90|3.20|2.35/4.90|3.80/9.00 | 7.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.905.00 | 3.90]2.15|7.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
22:45112047 ENG 2 |SOUTHAMP. HULL 1.5514.2015.90(2.25/9.003.50 | 22.012.411.50|2.25|2.15|2.00 | 1.73] 1.57 | 3.60[2.60 | 11.0[1.58 | 1.92| 1.47 | 3.50
22:4512052 ENG 2 |CARDIFF BLACKBURN  |2.75|3.30 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 4.309.00 |8.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.00 [ 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.40
22:4512053 ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH WBA 3.35/3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45]9.50 | 6.25[2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55] 5.00 | 4.30 | 2.05 | 9.50| 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.93
22:45[12054 ENG 2 |IPSWICH ROTHERHAM | 1.22|6.50 | 13.0|1.65|23.0|2.20 |70.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|1.68 | 1.35] 1.38 | 2.85| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.45| 1.32| 6.75
22:4512096 ENNI |POTTER.B. HORSHA.FC 3.00|3.70|2.00/4.80|3.109.00 | 5.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65 | 2.45|4.50 | 3.60] 1.92 | 6.75| 1.75 | 5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 [ 2.40 | 1.82
22:4512106 ENG 4 |WALSALL MORECAMBE | 2.05 |3.35|3.40]3.30|5.405.90 |9.50 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.15|2.55[1.85|5.70|2.20 | 9.00 {1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
22:4512107 ENG 3 |OXFORD NORTHAMP. 1.85|3.4514.00/2.85/6.00/5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20] 1.75|4.90[2.359.50 [1.75|2.10| 1.77 | 3.15
22:4512135ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON  |CRAWLEY 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10[ 2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
22:45112137[ENNI |CONCORD BILLERIC. 5.2014.00|1.537.50|2.20]15.03.40(1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.60|3.70|1.72|2.10]3.60 | 1.52
22:45[12379|NIRE2 |PORTADOWN |NEWINGTON 1.53 14.30|4.80[2.15|6.75|3.35[15.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.82 | 1.62] 1.47 | 3.25]|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.37 | 2.75
22:45/12467|[ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE  |BOLTON 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.609.50 | 7.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 ] 2.25|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
22:45/2191 |[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |BARNET 3.15]3.45/2.105.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00| 1.67 |4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70]2.25 | 1.75
22:45/2194 [ENG 5 |BROMLEY DAG & RED 2.15/3.35/3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96| 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60| 1.82 | 5.90| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GéEEi}ﬁffGé?ﬁj}rﬁ;f Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ overts | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:45| 2208 [ENG 5 |FYLDE SOLIHULL 2.1513.40|3.10]13.45|5.10]5.90 |8.50(2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55[|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80| 1.85 | 2.40
22:45|2209 |ENG 5 |[EBBSFLEET WOKING 2.25]3.30/3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
22:45| 2210 [ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. SOUTHEND 2.9513.15|2.35]15.00|3.80]9.00 | 7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 {4.20]2.209.00]|2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
22:45|2211 |ENG 5 |HALIFAX CHESTERF. 5.10(3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0 |4.20|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.67
22:45|2212 |[ENG 5 |KIDDERM. GATESHEAD 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.40 | 4.20]8.50 |8.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00|1.77 | 2.25| 2.60 | 2.45
22:45|2213 |[ENG 5 |HARTLEP. ALTRINCH. 2.4513.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]7.25|8.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.82 | 6.00|1.52 | 1.75] 1.95 | 2.10
22:45| 2214 |ENG 5 |YORK OLDHAM 2.85(3.202.40)14.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
22:45|2216 |ENG 5 |OXFORD C. EASTLEIGH 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 |6.75]2.29| 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60 | 3.20| 1.82|6.25]|1.75|5.50 | 1.52| 1.75|2.15 | 1.90
22:45| 2238 |[ENG6J|FARNBOR. TORQUAY 1.9213.70|3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|{8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.35
22:45|2239 |[ENG6J|YEOVIL WESTON 1.63|3.80(4.50]2.45]|6.50]4.20 |13.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|2.55|1.92|1.72 |4.50|2.55 | 11.0|1.85|2.30]|1.70 | 3.60
22:45| 2240 ENG6J|WEYMOUTH HAMPT.&R. 2.2513.60|2.70]13.50|4.30]6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.35
22:45| 2256 |[ENG6J|TAUNTON CHIPPENH. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.50(2.80|1.90|6.00]|1.92|6.50|1.62|2.00|2.05|2.35
22:45| 2260 ENG6J|SLOUGH T. DARTFORD 1.8013.80(3.50|2.70 | 5.30|4.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|7.75]1.65|1.95|1.67 | 2.60
22:45| 2263 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD TELFORD 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80]|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.802.05|2.05
22:45| 2267 |[ENG7 |LEISTON HALESOWEN 2.4013.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.7511.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.10 | 2.20
22:45|2282 |[ENG6J|WELLING WORTHING 3.90|3.90|1.70]5.60|2.50]10.0 |4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90| 1.52 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.55
22:45|2285 | UKPS |HANWEL.T. PLYMO.P. 2.4513.60(245|3.80(3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 5.60|1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
22:45|2288 |UKPS |TIVERTON DORCHEST. 2.20|3.70|2.70 | 3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.70 | 2.40| 1.70 | 5.10| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.72 | 1.97
22:45| 2289 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY TRURO C. 1.9313.35|3.80]3.10|5.80/5.80|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
22:45| 2295 |[ENG6J|HEMEL H. CHELMS.C. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.60 | 3.45]8.50 |6.25|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 1.97
22:45|2297 \UKPS |POOLE WINCHEST. 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70]5.60 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.55 |2.20| 1.62|4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.42| 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
22:45| 2311 |[ENG6J|BRAINTREE TONBRIDGE 1.8713.70|3.35|2.90|5.405.60 | 10.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.803.05|2.30| 1.82 | 5.502.30 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.35| 1.87 | 3.00
22:45|2315 |ENPN |ASHTON MACCLESF. 4.2014.00(1.65]5.90|2.45|10.5(3.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20 | 4.90|2.15|9.00|1.57 | 3.70|1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
22:45|2316 |UKPS |HUNGERF. GOSPORT 2.35|3.702.50|3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.72 | 5.40|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95

22:45|2323 |[ENG6J|DOVER AT. ST.ALBANS 3.35/3.701.87|5.30 | 2.85/9.00 | 5.20 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.45[4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 7.25]1.70 | 4.70 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 1.75

22:45| 2325 |[ENG6J|EASTBOUR. HAV.&WAT. 2.45/3.60]2.45]3.80|3.807.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80] 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.05

22:45|2326 |ENG6SHEREFORD CHESTER 2.90/3.05]2.45]5.00|4.1019.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20/2.20 | 9.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.653.00 | 2.60

22:45|2327 [ENG6S|SCARBORO. SOUTHPORT 1.568 |3.70|5.60(2.35|8.50|3.70 [17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.82]1.62 | 4.10]2.75[12.0[1.80 | 2.25[1.60 | 4.10

22:45|2328 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. SCUNTHOR. 3.40/3.35]2.0515.40|3.3019.50 |5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75|5.10 | 4.502.25 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 [ 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00

22:45|2329 |UKPS |DIDCOTT. WAL&HER 4.70 | 4.20|1.55[6.50|2.20]13.0 | 3.45]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.702.25 | 10.5]1.55 | 3.50 [ 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
22:45|2330 [ENG6S|F.CELTIC B.SPART. 2.2513.25/3.05]3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00(1.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00|1.97 1 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.90
22:45|2331 |[ENFAT|BISHOP.S. COAL.TOWN 2.556|3.702.30|4.00|3.507.75 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.50 | 3.10)1.82 | 5.90| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95

22:45|2332 |[ENPN |MATLOCK GAINSBOR. 1.9013.70]3.30)2.90|5.2015.30 [9.00 ] 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.80 | 2.25]11.72 | 4.7012.00 | 7.251.62 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.55

22:45|2333 |[ENGGS|ALFRETON BANB.UTD 1.623.605.40[2.50|8.00/4.10 | 16.0) 1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30

22:45) 2334 ENG6S|BUXTON GLOU.CITY 1.7313.5014.60(2.70|7.25|4.70 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.65|2.05]1.724.70[2.50 | 11.01.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.60
22:45|2335 |ENG6S|BRACKLEY KINGS L. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60}2.50|8.50|4.30 | 18.0] 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 2.00) 1.72 | 4.70{2.80 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75| 4.90
22:45|2336 |ENG6S|BOST.UTD. DARLINGT. 1.8513.40|4.10(2.90|6.50|5.50 (13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.30] 1.82 | 5.502.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
22:45|2337 |ENG6S|CHORLEY TAMWORTH 2.55/3.15]2.70|4.20 | 4.408.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85[4.50 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
22:45) 2338 [ENG6S|CURZON PETERB.S. 2.05/3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.01.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]3.40 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.82| 2.40 ] 2.10 | 3.10
22:45|2339 |ENG6S|SPENNYMO. WARRINGT. 2.45/3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.407.50 | 8.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.70 | 3.15[ 1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.35
22:45|2345 |[ENFAT|WEALDST. HENDON 1.6014.20]4.30)2.30|6.0013.60 (11.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.95]1.75]1.50 | 3.40]2.05|9.00 [ 1.45| 1.62|1.40| 2.55
22:45/2392 |SCO 3 |FALKIRK MONTROSE 1.20 16.25|11.0f1.52|19.0]2.05 [65.0]2.70 | 1.40[1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35[ 19.0[1.90 | 2.101.20 | 5.00
22:45|2411|SCO 4 |PETERHEAD | BONNYR.R. 1.85]3.45|/4.00(2.90|6.00|5.40 (11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]11.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.30
22:45/2419 |SCO 4 |CLYDE FORFAR 2.7513.20|2.454.604.00]8.50 | 7.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50[2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.35
22:45|2653 |INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. LINFIELD 2.40/3.30]2.7513.804.607.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.603.70 | 3.10/1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 [ 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
23:0012048 ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  |PETERBOR. 2.50 13.50]2.504.00]4.00|7.75|7.75|1.85[1.75|2.85|2.55[3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.20 | 2.20
23:00[12136/ENG 3 |READING PORT VALE 1.85|3.4514.00/2.85/6.00/5.10 | 11.0]11.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20 ] 1.75|4.902.3519.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
23:00/12405 GIBCU |LYNX FC LINCO.RI 22.012.0/1.05|33.0| 1.22 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.45|2.55

23:00112406 URU C|LA LUZ DANUBIO 3.1013.10/2.30|5.40|3.80]9.50 | 7.25[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.70]2.359.502.05|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
23:00| 1461 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX MIDLAND 2.30/3.00]3.20]3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25] 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
23:00| 1490 |ARG3ADOCK SUD URQUIZA 1.8513.25|/4.30(3.05|7.25|5.70 (15.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.2512.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.35 | 5.10

23:00| 1491 |ARG3A/A.QUILMES LOS ANDES 2.60 | 2.70 | 3.00|4.40 | 4.909.00 |9.001.30(3.20 | 6.00 | 3.805.10 | 3.70 [ 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.20 | 3.45

23:00| 1492 | ARG3A DEP.ARME. CANUELAS 1.903.00|5.00f3.15]/7.0015.90 (13.0]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2,60] 2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5]2.50 | 3.50 [ 2.45 | 4.80

23:00| 1493 /ARG3A|CA SAN C. ACASSUSO 2.85/2.90|2.604.90|4.409.009.00/1.362.90 | 5.40 | 3.80[5.90 | 4.50[2.35|9.00]2.35|8.00|2.40 | 3.30 | 3.45 | 3.20
23:00| 1495 | ARG3A/FLANDRIA S.MAR.B. 2.5012.9512.904.30|5.0018.50 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.90 | 3.60]2.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
23:00| 1496 |ARG3AS.ITAL. EXCURSIO. 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10]5.208.00 |9.50|1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80{4.90 | 3.60[2.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
23:00/6409 |CL INTER ATL.MADR. 1.80|3.6015.10)2.85/8.50|5.50 | 18.0]1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.203.20 | 2.40] 1.85|6.002.85|13.01.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 4.80
23:00/6410 |CL PSV DORTMUND 2.25/3.60]3.303.60|5.30|6.75|9.50|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45[3.15|2.65[1.80 | 5.50]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.50
23:15/12407|S.Ma1 |LA FIOR. VIRTUS SS 1.8013.35|4.4012.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15]2.35]1.82 | 6.00| 2.65 | 11.0 [ 2.05 | 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
23:30| 1291 |COAP2 TIGRES ORSOMARSO | 1.78 |3.30 | 4.60 | 2.85|8.00|5.60 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.401.87 | 6.00]2.85| 12.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.15 | 5.00
01:0012055 COLIQ |PORT.AC. PALESTINO 2.9513.15/2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50(1.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]5.60 | 4.2012.20 1 9.00|2.10 | 6.751.92| 2.55]2.95 | 2.45
01:00| 1293 | COAP2DEP.CUC. BOCA CALI 1.384.40|7.75[2.00| 14.0|2.85|33.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.60) 1.57 | 3.50[3.15]19.02.05|2.35|1.50 | 5.70
01:00({1340 | BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. SA BULO 1.4514.00|6.50(2.10|10.03.30 (23.0]1.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.35 | 1.72]1.62 | 3.903.00 | 18.0 [ 2.10 | 2.55[1.60 | 5.30
01:30/ 1439 |ARGC |ARGEN.JR. RIVADAVIA 1.60 3.50|5.90(2.50|10.04.30 [20.0]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.72|5.10]2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.85 | 5.60
01:55|1294 |COAP2/U.MAGDAL. BARRANQ. 1.4813.906.75[2.25112.0|3.45/27.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 | 1.82] 1.62|3.99[3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
01:55|1462 | ARG3A|COLEGIAL. VILLA D. 2.45/2.95/3.0014.10]5.208.00 |9.50|1.38|2.80 | 5.40|3.80[4.90 | 3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
01:55|1475 ARGC |DEFENS.J. CORDOB.S. 1.68 13.45|5.10)2.65|8.504.80 16.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25 2,20 1.82 | 5.60] 3.00 | 12.02.20 | 2.85[2.00 | 5.10
01:55|1521 |BRA C |[N.VENECIA BOTAF.SP 4.003.25|1.90(6.75]|3.10]12.0 [5.90] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25[2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.40 | 2.30
02:30| 1494 ARG3A/ARG.MERLO  |SACACHIS. 1.8013.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60 [15.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
03:00|1341 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST  |R.S.CRUZ 1.1218.5013.01.30|19.0|1.75/65.0)2.90 | 1.30 |1.70 |/ 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.222.10{3.2519.0[1.97 | 2.10| 1.10 | 4.90
03:30112056/COLIQ |AGUILAS BRAGANT. 3.6013.3012.0015.60]3.20110.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.00 | 5.10[2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92]2.5613.35|2.15
03:30[12057/COLIQ |ALW.READY S.CRISTAL 1.623.70|5.202.408.00)3.90 [16.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.50 | 12.0 [{1.75| 2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
03:30/ 1506 |BRAC |[FLAMENGO BOAVIS.RJ 1.1018.50118.01.35|30.0|1.80 | 65.0]2.551.4512.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.18] 1.25|2.25[4.10 1 22.02.85|3.05|1.15| 8.00
03:40| 1295 |COAP2ATL.HUILA R.SOACHA 1.723.404.90(2.75|8.505.00 | 16.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.35|2.20) 1.82 | 5.90[2.85 | 12.0[2.15|2.80 | 2.05| 4.90
04:00|1701 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA PACHUCA 3.50/3.50|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50 | 5.80|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|4.90 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.73 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82]2.60 | 1.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat GéEEi}ﬁ:f—GéﬁEj}gﬁsgf- Both Teams to ;:.%1 I{;E?aﬂ";
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

04:00/1788 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. PUNTAREN. 2.15/3.2513.2513.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 16.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 ] 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
04:00/6471 |CONC |s.Lou.cC. HOUSTON 2.25/3.45/3.1513.60|5.10|6.75|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[3.30 | 2.70 | 1.85 | 6.00| 1.98 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.60
04:05/1721 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. CANCUN 1.8513.45/4.00(2.85]6.00]5.10 (10.5]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75]2.20]1.72 | 4.90 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 ] 2.05 [ 1.77 | 3.00
05:00/1789 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. ZELEDON 1.48 14.00|6.50(2.20|11.0]3.30 [25.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0[1.98 | 2.35[1.57 | 4.80
06:00|1705 |MEX 1 |[NECAXA GUADALAJ. 3.60/3.40/2.10|5.60|3.35]112.06.75[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.85]6.00 | 5.002.40 | 10.0|1.93 | 6.251.75] 2.30]3.15 | 2.10
06:00| 6472 |CONC |DEP.SAPR. PHILADEL. 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|5.006.75|9.001.85[1.85|3.15|2.75[3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
06:05|1728 IMEX 2 |CORRECAM. MORELIA 2.40/3.25/2.80]3.80|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90 |3.25[1.97 |6.75]2.05 | 7.251.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60




